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Our 4th grade classroom will be using online applications this school year! 
Students will use a Chromebook while at school to access the websites shown below.    
Website usernames and passwords will be issued by the teacher as your student progresses throughout the 
year.  These sites can also be accessed by your student at home. 
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 Compass Learning thelearningodyssey.com    

Google Classroom classroom.google.com   

Chrome MAP Testing    
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RAZ Kids raz-kids.com   

Word Voyage wordvoyage.com   

Read Works readworks.org   

Typing Pal typingpal.com   
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Go Math gomathacademy.com   

Xtra Math xtramath.org   

Simple Solutions simplesolutions.org   

Prodigy prodigygame.com   

Khan Academy khanacademy.org   
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s INFOhio infohio.org   

News ELA newsela.com   

Studies Weekly studiesweekly.com   
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e Discovery Education discoveryeducation.com    

Code.org code.org   
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Most of these websites can be accessed by the Sycamore Launch Pad:  www2.sycamoreschools.org/home    


